Parts

Catalog

Mounted and Drag Type Offset
Leveling Disc Harrow

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index

SP of 20, 24, 36 and 42 Discs (SPACING 175MM) ......c.eeeeueeeereirereeeeereeeiereieeresesresessesessssessnns 4

Table SP of 20, 24, 36 and 42 Discs (SpACING 175MM) c....cuvuverrereririseeerrsssieisiriresisesssnnas 5

SP of 28, 32 and 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175 mm) ..........coeeeeevevvereeeveenennn. 6

Table SP of 28, 32 and 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175 mm) ..........ccccevevevvenenn. 7

SP of 20, 24 and 28 Discs (SPACING 200 MIM) ......c.eveueevererereeeeereeerereivererevesssresessssesssseseseans 8

Table SP of 20, 24 and 28 Discs (Spacing 200 IMM) .........cceevevererervsvevererisssississsssesssssnns 9

SP of 32 and 36 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200 mm) .............ceeeeeeeeevveveveeverenannn. 10
Table SP of 32 and 36 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200 mm) ...........ccccccvevvverervnnnn. 11
COMPIELE HItCH DIGWDAN .........ocveeeeeeeeeverevereveereteeivesereseesveesrssessssesssesessssasessessasesesssens 12
Section DiSC (SPACING 175 MIM).....vvorrreeeieieieieieisisissessssisis st tsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasas 13
Section DiSC (SPACING 200 MIM).....uueereeeeereeereeerereerereieeeeeseesessevesessesessssessssesessssesssasessaseseaen 14
Bearing Oil and Bearing Grease (Spacing. 175MM ) ......cvevvvveeerrerieisesissssisssssssassnssssees 15
Bearing Oil With Protection (Spacing 175mm) - Optional...............cccceeeeeeveeevevveereverennns 15
Friction Bearing (Spacing 175 mm and 200 MIM)..........cccvevevoveerirereresisissssasisssssssssnssssnes 16
AXial Bearing (SPACING 175 MIM)....uueereeereeeeereceeeeeteeseeteesveteireveessessesesssessssasessssessasasens 16
Bearing Oil and Grease (SPACiNg 200/MM ) ........ccvveveveeeeeeieiriesissesessssssssssesesssssssssasssesens 17
Hydraulic Cylinder - 60200591740 ........cvveeeeereeeeeeeereeeeereerereessesseesessssessssasessssessssesessases 17
SHICKEI'S vttt ettt ettt s st s s ettt se s s esstssssnsens 18

SP02423A (Revised: 01/2024) n



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« SP of 20, 24, 36 and 42 Discs (Spacing 175mm)

26
|

*Itens 4 - See page 12

SP02423A “




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table SP of 20, 24, 36 and 42 Discs (Spacing 175mm)

E Code Product description

Item

Code Product description

All
SP 20 Discs
SP 24 Discs
SP 36 Discs
SP 42 Discs
All
SP 20 Discs
SP 24 Discs
SP 36 Discs
SP 42 Discs

—_
w
[

5022012576-6 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-20 Discs Spa.175mm 5456010022-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00mm With Hole R.3/8"
5022012577-4 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-24 Discs Spa.175mm 1 36 |6020311030-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

5022012579-0 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-36 Discs Spa.175mm 1 37 |5136022824-3 | Plate of Uhmw 50 X 150 X 6mm

5022012241-4 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-42 Discs Spa.175mm 1 || 38 6020310488-2 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 32mm

5022012584-7 | Complete Front Gang Sp-20 Discs Spa.175mm 1 39 |5432060017-3 | Pin Of @19 X 110mm With Plate

5022012585-5 | Complete Front Gang Sp-24 Discs Spa.175mm 1 40 | 6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

50220125880 | Complete Front Gang Sp-36 Discs Spa.175mm 1 41 1 6020310825-0 | French Head Pin 8,3 X 25mm

5022012240-6 | Complete Front Gang Sp-42 Discs Spa.175mm 1 || 42 6020250372-4 | Torsion Helical Spring @26 X @36 X 78mm

5558010647-0 | Adjustment Lock 1959mm Complete 111 43 15090010081-4 | Complete Lock Handle

5558010650-0 | Adjustment Lock 2449mm Complete 1 44 16020050114-7 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/2"

5558010575-0 | Adjustment Lock 2690mm Complete 1 || 45 [5530019297-0 | Lever Fixing Bracket

5084010338-0 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 Optional

5468010315-4 | Complete Lock Handle 1 46 | 5352050045-2 | Complete Front Scraper

6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 30 | 34 | 53 | 62 || 46 | 5352050045-2 | Complete Front Scraper (For Export

6020311057-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3" 12F W Gr5 Rp 1 47 |5352050044-4 | Complete Rear Scraper

6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 29 |33 |53 61 || 47 |5352050044-4 | Complete Rear Scraper (For Export)

6020310071-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 20mm (I8.8 Rt 1
10 | 6020016151-6 | Plain Washer M12 @13,00 X #24,00 X 2,70mm(Din 125) 1
11 | 54320111040 | Pin With Lock @38 X 195 Without Grease 1
12 | 6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 2813252 60
13 | 5352050043-6 | Scraper 0f 50,8 X 12,5 X 302mm 14116 | 26 | 30
14 | 6020311156-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 7" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
15 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 3
16 |6020310608-7 | French Head Pin @1”X 62mm 3
17 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 414134
18 | 5072020009-8 | Adjustment Arm For Transport 1
19 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X 944 X 4,75mm 41415 4
20 | 6020310659-1 | Pin 28 X 95mm

21 1 6020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" #4,5 X 80mm

22 | 5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75mm(Galvanised)

23 1 6020310596-0 | French Head Pin 31”X 90mm

24 |5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210mm

25 | 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2"

26 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"

27 | 6020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8”

28 | 6020311000-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

29 1 6020310083-6 | Flat Head Allen Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A (I8.8 Rt (Phosphated)
30 | 51360228260 | Plate Uhmw 65 X 100 X 8mm

31 |5136022823-5 | Plate of 95X 130 X 6,30mm

32 | 5136023538-0 | Handle Spacer Plate

33 | 5170010006-9 | Complete Lock Handle Support

34 16020010453-9 | Smooth Washer M33 #34,00 X #60,00 X 5,00mm (Din 125A)

S22 ]|

R P

O N o~
oo 3 oo
—
~
)

S

WOV FLWWWNNNN = = =

O N m N AN

_
o

—_—— N NN




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« SP of 28, 32 and 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175 mm)

OPTIONAL FOR EXPORT
50 51

*Itens 4 - See page 12
*Itens 25 - See page 17

 spo2e234 ]|



>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table SP of 28, 32 and 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175 mm)

8l gl g 8l gl g
E Code Product description = g ; 3 E Code Product description = g g g
S & & S & &
1 |5022012623-1 Complete Front Gang Sp-28 Discs Spa.175mm Wide With Hydraulic Opening 1 38 |5024010671-7 | Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 9,50mm(Galvanised) 31413
1 15022012619-3 | Complete Front Gang Sp-32 Discs Spa.175mm Wide With Hydraulic Opening 1 39 |5432011104-0 | Pin With Lock @38 X 195 Without Grease 1
1 15022012613-4 | Complete Front Gang Sp-42 Discs Spa.175mm Wide With Hydraulic Opening 1 || 40 1 6020016151-6 | Plain Washer M12 @13,00 X @24,00 X 2,70mm(Din 125) 1
2 5022012624-0 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-28 Discs Spa.175mm Wide With Hydraulic Opening 1 41 1 6020310071-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 20mm (8.8 Rt 1
2 |5022012620-7 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-32 Discs Spa.175mm Wide With Hydraulic Opening 1 42 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 40 | 44 | 60
2 | 5022012614-2 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-42 Discs Spa.175mm Wide With Hydraulic Opening 1 || 43 |6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 40 | 44 | 60
3 | 5572018537-6 | Support Beam Complete Frame 111 44 1 6020311087-4 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 4.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
3 15572018538-4 | Support Beam Complete Frame 1 || 45 |5138010017-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut #5/8"-@1.1/2" And Bolt #3/8"-05/8" 1
*4 1 5084010338-0 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 46 | 6020058712-2 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nuta de 1/2” 1
5 | 5432080013-0 | Lock Pin @31 X 70mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening) 1 47 16020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8” 2
6 | 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 5 48 15138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2
7 16020010412-1 | Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 4 49 15138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1
8 |6020310183-2 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 3 Optional
9 | 5432010550-4 | Lock Pin @31,0 X 130mm With Grease Fitting 1 50 | 5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper 101115
*10| 6020059174-0 | Hydraulic Cylinder “D.A"@1.5/8”X @3.1/4” X 340mm(Course) X 612mm(Closed) 1 50 |5352050045-2 | Complete Rear Scraper 1311520
11 | 5530060001-7 | Small Support Of Hoses 1 51 |5352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper 10 1115
12 | 6020310760-1| Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 14 18 | 22 || 51 |5352050044-4 | Complete Front Scraper 13115120
13 | 5432080035-0 | Lock Pin @31 X 90mm Without Grease Fitting 1
14 |5372011030-6 | Hose @3/8" X 4500mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling(Hydraulic Opening) 2
15 | 5348050006-3 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 25mm 2
16 | 5348050009-8 | Complete Limiter Of @42 X 49,5mm 2
17 | 5040010964-5 | Front Stabilizer Bar 1
18 | 54120101300 | Reduction Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.3/4" Unf X 35mm Hexagonal 7/8" With Hole #1/16" 1
19 |6020310608-7 | French Head Pin @1”X 62mm 3

20 | 6020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" 4133
21 | 5072020009-8 | Adjustment Arm For Transport

22 | 5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer #26,2 X 044 X 4,75mm
23 | 5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210mm

24 16020395085-6 | Lock NMA - Type "R" - @5,00 x 102mm 41 4
24 16020390308-4 | Lock Nma - Type "R" 4,5 X 80mm 4
25 | 5024010192-8 | Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75mm(Galvanised)

26 | 6020310596-0 | French Head Pin @1”X 90mm

27 16020310659-1 | Pin @28 X 95mm

28 | 6020130112-5 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

29 160203109809 | Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 40mm (18.8 Rt

30 | 6020030175-0 | Right Chock Absorver

31 | 5024010672-5 | Smooth Washer @10,5 X 324 X 4,75mm

32 | 6020317435-0 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177mm H.10,00mm
33 1 6020310256-1 | Hex Head Screw 1.1/2”X 9" 6F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

34 1 5040010963-7 | Rear Stabilizer Bar

35 | 5352050043-6 | Scraper 0f 50,8 X 12,5 X 302mm 20| 22 | 30
36 |6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 40 | 44 | 60
37 16020311234-6 | Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/2" 6F Unc Gr5 Ch.2.1/4" H.39mm 3

SP02423A

_ -

—_—WNN=SN=SN =N




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« SP of 20, 24 and 28 Discs (Spacing 200 mm)

*Itens 3 - See page 12

SP02423A “




>> BALDAN

« Table SP of 20, 24 and 28 Discs (Spacing 200 mm)

Parts Catalog

17 | 6020310071-2
18 | 6020016151-6
19 | 5024010039-5
20 | 6020310608-7
21 16020050116-3
22 16020130108-7
23 16020311057-2
24 16020310659-1
25 16020390308-4
26 |5024010192-8
27 |6020310596-0
28 16020010453-9
29 |6020311030-0
30 | 5456010022-4
31 |5136022824-3
32 16020310083-6
33 15170010006-9
34 15136022826-0
35 15136022823-5
36 |6020311000-9
37 15136023538-0

Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 20mm (I8.8 Rt

Plain Washer M12 @13,00 X #24,00 X 2,70mm(Din 125)
Smooth Washer 026,2 X @44 X 4,75mm

French Head Pin @1”X 62mm

Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

Grease Fitting 1/8"

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3" 12F W Gr5 Rp

Pin @28 X 95mm

Lock Nma - Type "R" @4,5 X 80mm

Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75mm(Galvanised)

French Head Pin @1”X 90mm

Smooth Washer M33 334,00 X 360,00 X 5,00mm (Din 125A)
Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 5/8" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt
Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Key.2" Height.31,00mm With Hole R.3/8"
Plate of Uhmw 50 X 150 X 6mm

Flat Head Allen Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A (18.8 Rt (Phosphated)
Complete Lock Handle Support

Plate Uhmw 65 X 100 X 8mm

Plate 95 X 130 X 6,30mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/4" X 1/2" 20F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

Handle Spacer Plate

NONN S NBEN S WBWE o

8| 8| g 8 8| g
E Code Product description = g ; 2 5 Code Product description = E g 2
- S|s| | NI
1 15022012589-8 | Complete Front Gang Sp-20 Discs Spa.175mm 1 38 |6020310488-2 | Heavy Elastic Pin @6 X 32mm 1
1 15022012590-1 | Complete Front Gang Sp-24 Discs Spa.200mm 1 39 |5432060017-3 | Pin Of 319 X 110mm With Plate 1
1 15022012591-0 | Complete Front Gang Sp-28 Discs Spa.200mm 1 || 40 |6020050101-5 | Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 1
2 |5022012580-4 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-20 Discs Spa.200mm 1 41 1 6020310825-0 | French Head Pin 8,3 X 25mm 1
2 15022012581-2 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-24 Discs Spa.200mm 1 42 16020250372-4 | Torsion Helical Spring 326 X @36 X 78mm 1
2 5022012582-0 | Complete Rear Gang Sp-28 Discs Spa.200mm 1 || 43 /5090010081-4 | Complete Lock Handle 1
*3 1 5084010338-0 | Complete Hitch Drawbar 1 44 16020050114-7 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/2" 1
4 155580106470 | Adjustment Lock 1959mm Complete 1 45 15530019297-0 | Lever Fixing Bracket 1
4 | 5558010648-9 | Adjustment Lock 2159mm Complete 1 Optional
4 15558010649-7 | Adjustment Lock 2279mm Complete 1 || 46 |5352050045-2 | Complete Front Scraper 71810
5 |5468010315-4 | Complete Lock Handle 1 46 |5352050045-2 | Complete Front Scraper (For Export) 9 11|13
6 | 5352050043-6 | Scraper 0f 50,8 X 12,5 X 302mm 12 | 16 | 18 || 47 | 5352050044-4 | Complete Rear Scraper 718 10
7 | 5072020009-8 | Adjustment Arm For Transport 1 47 15352050044-4 | Complete Rear Scraper (For Export) 9 [11]13
8 | 5432011104-0 | Pin With Lock @38 X 195 Without Grease 1
9 |5432060023-8 | Pin @1" X 210mm 1
10 | 60203111560 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1.1/4" X 7" 7F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
11 |1 6020058710-6 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8” 1
12 | 5138090001-0 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 2
13 | 5138020001-9 | Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1
14 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 25133 |37
15 |6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 26 | 34 | 38
16 |6020310143-3 | French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special 24132 36

spoaagay T




>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog

« SP of 32 and 36 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200 mm)

OPTIONAL FOR EXPORT

*Itens 4 - See page 12
* Itens 25 - See page 17

SP02423A



>> BALDAN

« Table SP of 32 and 36 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200 mm)

Parts Catalog

Code

Item

Product description

All
SP 32 Discs

SP 36 Discs

Code

Product description

All
SP 32 Discs

SP 36 Discs

5022012621-5
50220126177
5022012622-3
5022012618-5
5572018538-4
5084010338-0
5 15040010963-7
6 | 6020010412-1
7 16020310183-2
8
9

WNN = =

*
=

6020130108-7
5432080013-0
10 | 5412010130-0
111 6020310143-3
12 | 5352050043-6
13 1 6020311234-6
14 1 5024010671-7
15 | 6020310256-1
16 | 6020317435-0
17 | 5024010672-5
18 | 6020030175-0
19 | 6020310980-9
20 16020130112-5
21 | 5348050009-8
22 |5348050006-3
23 15040010964-5
24 |5432010550-4
25 16020059174-0
26 | 5530060001-7
27 16020310760-1
28 16020311087-4
29 16020010410-5
30 |6020310754-7
31 16020310071-2
32 16020016151-6
33 15432011104-0
34 |5432080035-0
35 |5372011030-6
36 | 5072020009-8
37 |5024010039-5
38 16020310608-7
39 16020050116-3
40 | 5432060023-8
41 16020395085-6

Complete Front Gang Sp-32 Discs Spa.200mm Wide With Hydraulic Opening
Complete Front Gang Sp-36 Discs Spa.200mm Wide With Hydraulic Opening
Complete Rear Gang Sp-32 Discs Spa.200mm Wide With Hydraulic Opening
Complete Rear Gang Sp-36 Discs Spa.200mm Wide With Hydraulic Opening
Support Beam for Complete Frames

Cabecalho De Engate Completo

Rear Stabilizer Bar

Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

Grease Fitting 1/8"

Lock Pin @31 X 70mm Without Grease Fitting(Hydraulic Opening)

Reduction Nipple R.3/4" Unf X R.3/4" Unf X 35mm Hexagonal 7/8" With Hole #1/16"
French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt Special

Scraper 0f 50,8 X 12,5 X 302mm

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1.1/2" 6F Unc Gr5 Ch.2.1/4" H.39mm

Smooth Washer @39 X @66 X 9,50mm(Galvanised)

Hex Head Screw 1.1/2”X 9" 6F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

Self-Locking Nut With Nylon M10 X 1,50 Ma CI8 Ch.177mm H.10,00mm
Smooth Washer 810,5 X 324 X 4,75mm

Right Chock Absorver

Hexagonal Head Bolt M10 X 1,50 X 40mm (I8.8 Rt

Grease Fitting 1/8"

Complete Limiter Of @42 X 49,5mm

Complete Limiter Of @42 X 25mm

Front Stabilizer Bar

Lock Pin @31,0 X 130mm With Grease Fitting

Hydraulic Cylinder “D.A”@1.5/8”X @3.1/4” X 340mm(Course) X 612mm(Closed)
Small Support Of Hoses

Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 4.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm

Hexagonal Head Bolt M12 X 1,75 X 20mm (I8.8 Rt

Plain Washer M12 @13,00 X 924,00 X 2,70mm(Din 125)

Pino Com Trava @38 X 195 Sem Graxeira

Lock Pin @31 X 90mm Without Grease Fitting

Hose #3/8" X 4500mm With 1Trg And 1Trf With Male Quickly Coupling(Hydraulic Opening)

Adjustment Arm For Transport

Smooth Washer 26,2 X 344 X 4,75mm
French Head Pin @1”X 62mm

Cotterpin 1/4" X 2"

Pin @1" X 210mm

Lock NMA - Type "R" - @5,00 x 102mm

DLW s

S N=m a0 O NN =N =SSNNNWW W

B m W WA N = =

—_

—_

44
by)

44
44

48
24

48
48

5024010192-8
6020310659-1
6020310596-0
5138010017-0
5138090001-0
6020058710-6
6020058712-2

5352050045-2
5352050045-2
5352050044-4
5352050044-4

Smooth Washer @30 X @52 X 4,75mm(Galvanised)
Pin @28 X 95mm
French Head Pin @1”X 90mm
Wrench For Hexagonal Nut @5/8"-01.1/2" And Bolt #3/8"-@5/8"
Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8"
Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 5/8”
Wrench For Hexagonal Nuta de 1/2”

Optional
Complete Front Scraper
Complete Front Scraper (For Export
Complete Rear Scraper
Complete Rear Scraper (For Export)

=S NN = =a NN

O N O

spoaagy R




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Complete Hitch Drawbar

All

Code Product description

5040010075-3 | Hitch Transversal Bar

5084010381-9 | Hitch Drawbar

5332010094-8 | Hitch Shackle

6020311135-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 5" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry

6020310778-4 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm
6020311139-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp
6020310348-7 | Nut M29 X 3,00 Mb CI8 Ch.60mm H.30,00mm Without Crown
5024010720-9 | Smooth Washer Of @39,5 X 70 X 4,75mm

6010602853-5 | Large Type "U" Shackle Support

6020050118-0 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2.1/2"

5530016587-6 | Small Type "U" Shackle Support

S S23veoe~No s wN = |tem
e W W N

I ——————— =T



>> BALDAN

« Section Disc (Spacing 175 mm)

1

* Itens 2 - Bearing Grease and Bearing Oil Spacing.175mm - See page 15
* [tem 2 - Bearing Grease and Bearing Oil Spacing.200mm- See page 17
* |tem 2 - Friction Bearing and Axial Bearing - See page 16

SP02423A

Parts Catalog

HARAREARARAR=
==\ == F
£ . - § § S| 8 g g 4}
K] Code Product description = 552288828
NREEEREE
G55 85568
1 | 5232012408-5 | Shaft of #1.1/4”X 1600mm 41212
1 | 5232012410-7 | Shaft of @1.1/4”X 2500mm
1 | 5232012414-0 | Shaft of @1.1/4”X 1425mm 4
1 | 5232050059-1 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 1775mm 2
1 | 5232050061-3 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2155mm 2
*2 | 5368010728-5 | Bearing Front/Rear Cpl Grease 190mm Without Protection for Shaft @1.1/4”Between Holes 1177mm 4
*2 | 5368010729-3 | Bearing Front/Rear Cpl Oil 190mm Without Protection for Shaft @1.1/4” Between Holes 117mm 6168 8[1/10
*2 | 5368010815-0 | Bearing Front/Rear Cpl Oil 190mm Without Protection for Shaft @1.1/4”(M.R) Between Holes 117mm (Optional) 66| 8|8[10 10
*2 | 5368020013-7 | Complete Friction Bearing Of 190mm With Shaft 01.1/4" 6168 8[1/10
*2 | 5368010405-7 | Complete Axial (Qil) Front/Rear Bearing Of 190mm Without Protection For Shaft @1.1/4" (Duo Cone Seal) 8181010
3 | 5120010013-5 | Spool 172mm For Shaft g1.1/4" 1411620 |20 | 24|28 | 28
4 | 6010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft 01.1/4" 21212414144
5 | 5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 41441818 /88
6 | 6010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft #1.1/4" 21212 41444
7 | 6020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 414/4/8/8 /8|8
8 | 6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 41414 8/8/8/8
9 | 6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 4141418 8|8|8
10 | 6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00mm 414 /4/8/8[8|8
11 | 2761340181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20|24 |28 |32 136 |42 |42
11 | 2761360181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024 128 |32 36 |42 42
11 | 2761390181-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20(24 128 (32 (36 42 42
11 | 2763340181-6 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024 128 |32 36|42 |42
11 | 2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20{24 128 |32 (36 |42 42
11 | 2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024 |28 |32 36|42 |42
11 | 2763400181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20|24 128 132 136 |42 |42
11 | 2763420181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024 128 |32 (36 |42 42
11 | 2763430181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20(24 128 |32 36 |42 42
11 | 2765360181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024 128 |32 36 |42 |42
11 | 2765360181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024 128 |32 |36 |42 42
11 | 2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124 128 |32 136 |42 |42
11 | 2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 {24 128 |32 |36 |42 42
11 | 2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024 128 |32 |36 |42 42
11 | 2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024 |28 |32 136 |42 |42
11 | 2765420181-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024 128 |32 |36 |42 42
11 | 2765430181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024 128 (32 (36 |42 42
11 | 2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 |24 |28 |32 36 42 |42
11 | 2661360181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 {24 128 |32 |36 |42 42
11 | 2661390181-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 |24 |28 |32 |36 |42 |42
11 | 2661400181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 |24 |28 |32 136 42 |42
11 | 2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 124 128 |32 (36 |42 |42
11 | 2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 |24 128 (32 36 |42 |42
11 | 2663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 |24 |28 |32 |36 42 |42
11 | 2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024 128 |32 36|42 |42
11 | 2663420181-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 202428 32|36 |42 |42
11 | 2663430181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 202412832 36|42 |42
11 | 2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024128 32/36|42|42
11 | 2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20|24 28 132|136 |42 |42
11 | 2665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024|2832 36|42 |42
11 | 2665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024128 32 36|42 | 42
11 | 2665400181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024128 32|36 |42 |42
11 | 2665400181-1 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 202412832 36|42 |42
11 | 2665420181-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128 32|36 |42 |42
11 | 2665430181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 202412832 36|42 |42
12 | 2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2
12 | 2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2
12 | 2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2
13 | 6020311075-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 8 112112161620 | 20
14 | 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75mm 8 1121121616 120 | 20
15 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 8 11211216 |16 |20 | 20
16 | 6020310738-5 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 11,00mm 8 112112116 116120120




Parts Catalog

« Section Disc (Spacing 200 mm)

11

* |tem 2 - Bearing Grease and Bearing Oil Spacing.200mm- See page 17
* [tem 2 - Friction Bearing and Axial Bearing - See page 16

SP02423A

>> BALDAN

AR ARARAR=
s s\ =S| F
£ - =8/ ¢ g8 gy
ki Code Product description = 2388 &2
- olg|w|~| e
N N N | mn |
CEIEIRIE
1 15232012411-5 | Shaft of @1.1/4” X 2000mm 2
1 15232050197-0 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2400mm 2
1 15232012412-3 | Shaft of @1.1/4” X 1390mm 4 2
1 15232012408-5 | Shaft of @1.1/4” X 1600mm 4
1 15232050134-2 | Shaft @1.1/4" X 2200mm 2
*215368010726-9 | Bearing Front/Rear Cpl 200mm Oil Without Protection for Shaft @1.1/4” Between Holes 117mm 6|6 8 10
*2 15368010730-7 Bearin? Front/Rear Cpl 200mm Grease Without Protection for Shaft @1.1/4”Between Holes 1177mm 8
*2 15368020013-7 | Complete Friction Bearing Of 190mm With Shaft @1.1/4" 6|68 8|10
3 15120010019-4 | Spool 200mm For Shaft ¢1.1/4" 12116 |16 | 20 | 22
4 16010601054-7 | Convex Stop Washer For Shaft #1.1/4" 212 4414
5 |5558050004-7 | Lock Of Nut Of Shaft 414 8|88
6 | 6010601053-9 | Concave Stop Washer For Shaft @1.1/4" 212 4 414
7 16020312060-8 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rp 414 8|88
8 16020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 414 18|88
9 16020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 41418 88
10 |6020310793-8 | Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00mm 4 14 8|88
11 | 2761340181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024 128 132136
11 127613601819 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 124 1 28|32 36
11 1 2761390181-2 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024|128 132136
11 | 2763340181-6 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 124 1 28|32 | 36
11 | 2763360181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 124 1 28|32 | 36
11 12763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 124 1 28|32 | 36
11 | 2763400181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 124 1 28|32 |36
11 1 2763420181-0 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124 1 28|32 | 36
11 | 2763430181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 24 1 28|32 | 36
11 1 2765360181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 24 12813236
11 | 2765390181-5 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 124 1 28|32 | 36
11 | 2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20|24 28 32|36
11 | 2765400181-8 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124 1 28|32 | 36
11 | 2765420181-7 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20|24 |28 3236
11 | 2765430181-1| Concave Notched Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124 1 28|32 | 36
11| 2661340181-3 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 12428 32136
11 | 2661360181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124 1 28|32 | 36
11 2661390181-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20| 24|28 32 36
11 | 2661400181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128 132 36
11 | 2663360181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124 28132 36
11 1 2663390181-2 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201 24|28 132 36
11 | 2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2012428 32 36
11 | 2663420181-4 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20124128132 36
11 | 2663430181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201242832 36
11 | 2665360181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 3,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 20 241283236
11 | 2665390181-9 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201242832 36
11 | 2665400181-1| Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2024|2832 36
11 | 2665420181-0 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 5,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 201242832 36
11 | 2665430181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 22 X 6,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2012428132 36
12 | 2763400181-1 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2
12 | 2661390181-6 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 18 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2
12 | 2763340181-6 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 3,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2
12 | 2763390181-9 | Concave Notched Disc Blade 20 X 4,00 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2
12 | 2663400181-5 | Concave Plain Disc Blade 20 X 4,50 Hc Rd 1.1/4 Single Bevel 2
13 1 6020311075-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 12,1216 | 16 | 20
14 | 5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75mm 12112116 16| 20
15 | 6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 12112116 | 16 | 20
16 | 6020310738-5 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 11,00mm 12112116 1 16 | 20




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Bearing Oil and Bearing Grease (Spacing. 175mm ) 2| _

v

£ . _1&

K Code Product description = = £
5 &
[--]

1 |5024010743-8  Concave Thrust Washer 190mm 1

2 50800102844 | Bearing Bushing For Shaftg1.1/4" 1

3 15538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1

4 16020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 3

5 16020350236-5 | Retainer @49,00 X #76,10 X 17,50mm 2

5 16020350291-8 | Retainer @49,00 X 376,00 X 17,50mm 2

6 | 6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2

7 |5368010725-0 | Bearing (Front/Rear) Separate to oil No Protection 1

7 |5368010727-7 | Bearing Dnt/Trs Spare with Grease Without Protection 1

8 | 5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2

8 16020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2

10 | 5024010742-0 | Convex Thrust Washer 190mm 1

10 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4

11 1 6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

12 16020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca) 2

£ . =

g Code Product description =

1 |5024010743-8 | Concave Thrust Washer 190mm 1

2 |6020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

3 | 6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4

4 15538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1

5 16020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca) 2

6 | 6020350291-8 | Retainer @49,00 X #76,00 X 17,50mm 2

7 16020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64" 3

8 |6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2

9 |5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4" 1

10 | 5368010814-1 | Bearing Front/Rear Single Oil W/Protection 1

11 | 50810100076 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2

12 |5024010742-0 | Convex Thrust Washer 190mm 1

13 | 5464010078-0 | Bearing Protection 1

14 1 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry 4

15 1 6020312020-9 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 3/4" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4

I ———— e



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« Friction Bearing (Spacing 175 mm and 200 mm)

All

Code Product description

5068010059-1 | Clamp @5/8" X 111Tmm

5368020014-5 | Upper Friction Bearing

5024010298-3 | Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75mm

6020310760-1 | Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm
6010600101-7 | Spool With Ring

6010600061-4 | Lower Friction Bearing

6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8"

No s wN = tem

NN O NC TN

All

Code Product description

5368010406-5 | Axial Spare Front/Rear Bearing Without Protection
5080010320-4 | Axial Bearing Bushing

5024060042-8 | Concave Washer

5024060043-6 | Convex Washer

5080010319-0 | Axial Bushing

5538010210-1 | Bearing Cover

6020010992-1 | Axial Gascket Ring @62 X #78mm

60203500540 | Bearing 30210

6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X @134 X 1/64"

6020310189-1 | Allen Bolt C/C3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Rt (Phosphated)
6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry
5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas)

(]
RN
SoS3Swvwo~NouvA~wN = |tem
NADWNN—=RN = = —a

SP02423A n



>> BALDAN

Parts Catalog

« Bearing Oil and Grease (Spacing 200mm ) _| g
S| g
(=]
S Code Product description = £ E\
Z%
g
1 |5024010738-1  Concave Thrust Washer (M.R) Bearing of 200mm 1
2 16020310021-6 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 4
3 |6020010406-7 | Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry 4
5 16020010472-5 | Washer 1199(Joinseal)-1002(Arca) 2
6 |6020190104-1 | Gascket @90 X 3134 X 1/64" 3
7 |5538010031-1 | Bearing Cover 1
7 |6020350236-5 | Retainer #49,00 X 76,10 X 17,50mm 2
7 16020350291-8 | Retainer #49,00 X 376,00 X 17,50mm 2
8 |6020350054-0 | Bearing 30210 2
9 |5080010284-4 | Bearing Bushing For Shafte1.1/4" 1
10 | 5368010725-0 | Bearing (Front/Rear) Separate to oil No Protection 1
10 | 5368010727-7 | Bearing Dnt/Trs Spare with Grease Without Protection 1
11 | 50240107390 | Convex Thrust Washer (M.R) Bearing of 200mm 1
11 1 5081010007-6 | Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) 2
11 1 6020130108-7 | Grease Fitting 1/8" 2
g Code Product descripti =
& ption =
Sealing kit LENIORS
1 Gasket Std 2500-2750 2
— 2 Guide Ring W2-3250-500 1
3 0°Ring 2-126 1
.._- 4 J010510 | Parback 8-336 1
<9 5 Guide Ring 6\W8-1875-495 1
o 14 6 0°Ring 2-336 (972,39 x @5,33mm) 1
cO| ~ 7 Cleaner D-1625 1
w©TZ |1 - 16020190198-0 | Repair Kit Leniors J010510 1
o W
[dp s

For the purpose of replacing parts, please check the
cylinder liner for - The Baldan code, the manufacturer’s
code and name and the date of manufacture.

SP02423A




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

° R I R R I A AR A
Stickers O EEE R B EE
HEEEEEE LS
=S === = ==
E E E|E|E E|E|E|E|E|E|E
E E|  E|E|E E|E|E|E|E|E|E
n | O N O 0| n| S 1n i ownv N
~ S|~ o O N@E NOINNIN~S
£ P _— | = | N | = N | N| = N = N =™ =
K] Code Product description = 22222
= €|E|E|€|SE S| €€ EE
s 8838828 3 838/ 28 &
wvi v v v v v v v v v v v
208/ 8288888248 ¢sg:28
aaalaaa|lalalaaala
(=] [— N 4 = R 0 NN O O NN
~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~N ~m o~ o~ o~ - -
[~ T - T - T I - T I - T - o - Y I - T I - O - T -y - 9
i vl wvilwvi i ailwvailtalwvalwvalwva|la|l W
1 |6020072250-0 | Sticker Hook-up Point(@70mm) 2
2 | 6020070886-8 | Sticker Lubricate And Retighten (58 X 195mm) 1
3 16020095955-0 | Emblem 70 X 132.6mm 1
4 15206010310-0 | Sticker Disc Warning (150 X 95mm) 1
5 16020079146-3 | Stickers Left Flashlight(70 X 305mm) 1
6 | 6020079145-5 | Stickers Right Flashlight(70 X 305mm) 1
7 16020079139-0 | Stickers Sp(70 X 400mm) 1117111711 111 1
8 6020079136-6 | Stickers Sp Baldan(75 X 370mm) 1 1
8 16020079802-6 | Stickers Sp Baldan(75 X 320mm) 111
8 60200791552 | Stickers Sp Baldan(75 X 650mm) 1 1 1
8 16020079136-6 | Stickers Sp Baldan(75 X 370mm) 1
8 6020079155-2 | Stickers Sp Baldan(75 X 650mm) 11111
8 16020079141-2 | Stickers Sp Baldan(75 X 710mm)

e

A\ ATENGAO | 4\ CAUTION | A ATENCION
LUBRIFIQUE O LUBRICATE LUBRIGUE EL
IMBLEMENTC THE EMGINE ECUIPS ¥ APRIETE
EAPERTES O35 AND TIGHTEM LOS TORNILLOS
PARAFUSOS THE BOLTS DALY DIARIAMENTE
DIARIAMENTE

ltem 8 ltem 1 [tem 2 Item 3
ke [ ame v o O e
e s e
[tem 4 Item 5 [tem 7 ltem 6

SP02423A n







>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Hydraulic Cylinder - 6020059174-0
	Bearing Oil and Grease (Spacing 200mm )
	Axial Bearing (Spacing 175 mm)
	Friction Bearing (Spacing 175 mm and 200 mm)
	Bearing Oil With Protection (Spacing 175mm) - Optional
	Bearing Oil and Bearing Grease (Spacing. 175mm )
	Section Disc (Spacing 200 mm)
	Section Disc (Spacing 175 mm)
	Complete Hitch Drawbar
	Table SP of 32 and 36 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200 mm)
	SP of 32 and 36 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 200 mm)
	Table SP of 20, 24 and 28 Discs (Spacing 200 mm)
	SP of 20, 24 and 28 Discs (Spacing 200 mm)
	Table SP of 28, 32 and 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175 mm)
	SP of 28, 32 and 42 Discs Hydraulic Opening (Spacing 175 mm)
	Table SP of 20, 24, 36 and 42 Discs (Spacing 175mm)
	SP of 20, 24, 36 and 42 Discs (Spacing 175mm)

